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Note:  “Official Contact Point(s)”  indicated in  bold font. 

ITU-R 

Organization Family Name Given Name Email Phone Number 
     
ITU-R  Counsellor SG 5 Buonomo Sergio (Mr) sergio.Buonomo@itu.int +41 22 730 6229 
WP 5D Chairman Blust Stephen (Mr) sb8927@att.com +1 404 202 0397 
 
ARIB  

Organization Family Name Given Name Email Phone Number 
     
ARIB  Satoh Kohei (Dr) satoh@arib.or.jp +81 3 5510 8594 
ARIB Yuichi Kihata(Mr) kihata@arib.or.jp +81 3 5510 8594 
ARIB Tetsuro Moriwaki(Mr) t-moriwaki@arib.or.jp +81 3 5510 8594 
 

ATIS 

Organization Family Name Given Name Email Phone Number 
     
ATIS Barclay Steve sbarclay@atis.org +1 202) 434 8832 
ATIS  Chatterjee Asok  (Dr) asok.chatterjee@ericsson.com +1 925 858 7270 
ATIS Zelmer Don (Mr) dz1069@att.com +1 404 499 6426 
ATIS Younge Mark (Mr) Mark.Younge@T-Mobile.com  
ATIS Ragsdale Jim (Mr) jim.ragsdale@ericsson.com  
 

CCSA 

Organization Family Name Given Name Email Phone Number 
     
CCSA  Zhiqin Wang (Ms) wangzhiqin@catr.cn  
CCSA Wan Yi (Mr) wanyi@mail.ritt.com.cn +86 13301023901 
CCSA Zhu Utao (Mr) zhuyutao@mail.ritt.com.cn +86 18901100809 
CCSA Cao Shumin (Ms) shmcao@public.bta.net.cn  
 

ETSI 

Organization Family Name Given Name Email Phone Number 
     
ETSI Jorge Romero Luis  (Mr) Luis.romero@etsi.org +33492944212 

mailto:kihata@arib.or.jp
mailto:t-moriwaki@arib.or.jp


ETSI Scrase Adrian (Mr) adrian.scrase@etsi,org +33492944254 
ETSI Meredith  John (Mr) john.meredith@etsi.org +33492944237 
ETSI Kleindl Guenter (Mr) guenter.kleindl@atos.net +435170735738 
 

TTA 

Organization Family Name Given Name Email Phone Number 
     
TTA KIM DaeJung (Mr) kdj@tta.or.kr +82-31-724-0090 
TTA CHOI HyoungJin (Mr) ibm686@tta.or.kr +82-31-724-0091 
TTA CHIN ByoungMoon (Dr) bmchin@tta.or.kr +82-31-724-0100 
RRA WEE KyuJin (Dr) kjwee@kcc.go.kr +82-2-710-6500 
 

TTC 

Organization Family Name Given Name Email Phone Number 
     
TTC  Shigeta Noriyuki (Mr) shigeta@ttc.or.jp  
TTC Takahashi Tatsuo (Mr) takahashi@ttc.or.jp +81 3 5776 7796 
 

IEEE 

Organization Family Name Given Name Email Phone Number 
     
IEEE  Lynch Michael(Mr) freqmgr@ieee.org +1.972.814.4901 
IEEE Marks Roger(Dr) roger@consensii.com +1.303.725.4626 
 

TIA 

Organization Family Name Given Name Email Phone Number 
     
TIA  Blum Cheryl (Ms) cblum @tiaonline.org +1 703 907 7436 
TIA Palangdao, Germaine GPalangdao@tiaonline.org +1 202 256 2431 
TIA Brownley Jane  (Ms) jane.brownley@alcatel-lucent.com  
 
WiMax Forum 

Organization Family Name Given Name Email Phone Number 
     
WiMax Forum Hawkins Rich (Mr) rich.hawkins@wimaxforum.org  
WiMax Forum Lewis Barry (Mr) barry.lewis@samsung.com  
WiMax Forum  Stancavage Jayne (Ms) jayne.stancavage@intel.com  
 



3GPP 

Organization Family Name Given Name Email Phone Number 
     
3GPP  Scrase Adrian (Mr) adrian.scrase@etsi.org +33492944254 
3GPP Magnani Nicola nicolapio.magnani@telecomitalia.it +390112287089 
3GPP Nakamura Takehiro nakamurata@nttdocomo.co.jp +81 468 40 3228 
3GPP Kooistra Susanna susanna.Kooistra@etsi.org +33492944935 
3GPP Meredith John john.meredith@etsi.org +33492944237 
 

3GPP2 

Organization Family Name Given Name Email Phone Number 
     
3GPP2  Secretariat 3GPP2 secretariat@3gpp2.org  
3GPP2 TSG-A Chair 3GPP2 tsga_chair@3gpp2.org  
3GPP2 TSC-G Chair 3GPP2 tsgc_chair@3gpp2.org  
3GPP2 Mitchell Victoria (Ms) vmitchell@tiaonline.org +1-703-907-7779 
3GPP2 West Jeffrey (Mr) jwest@tiaonline.org  +1-703-907-7730 
3GPP2 Brownley Jane  (Ms) jane.brownley@alcatel-lucent.com  
 


